
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Num. 

900 

166 

89 

458 

718 

780 

190 

242 

56 

61 

47 

Nome 

FAVRETTO PAOLO 

GAMBA MAURO 

DANI GIAMPAOLO 

GAMBARETTO MARCO 

DAL CORTIVO GIULIANO 

POLATO ALESSANDRO 

BATTOCCHIO STEFANO 

LAURENTI GIANPAOLO 

BEVILACQUA ELVIO 

TOFFALI DAMIANO 

SIMONATO STEFANO 

Motoclub 

ASD MOTO CLUB LUNARDI 

POWER SPORT A.S.D. 

MOTOCLUB DEL MONTAGNANESE S.S.D.R.L. 

MOTO CLUB VICENZA A S D 

MOTO CLUB VICENZA A S D 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

ASD MOTO CLUB LUNARDI 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTO CLUB VICENZA A S D 

POWER SPORT A.S.D. 

S-K  RACING TEAM ASD 

Punti totali 

47 

41 

40 

38 

35 

31 

27 

27 

22 

12 

11 

Diff 

0 

6 

7 

9 

12 

16 

20 

20 

25 

35 

36 

1 M  

25 

16 

22 

18 

20 

15 

13 

14 

10 

12 

11 

2 M  

22 

25 

18 

20 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

0 

0 
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Direttore  del Servizio di Cronometraggio Sauro Ciminari 

Direttore di gara Pietro Montagna 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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11^ PROVA - PINCARA (RO) 

HOBBYCROSS MX1 

Giornata Hobby MX1 

Pincara (RO) 1.300 Km. 


